DATE

09/28/09

10/02/09

10/05/09

10/07/09

10/09/09

10/15/09

10/16/09

10/19/09

10/21/09

10/27/09

ULSTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

2009 SEASONAL FLU & PNEUMONIA CLINICS SCHEDULE

9am.-12p.m.

9am.-12 p.m.

9am.-12p.m.

9am.-12 p.m.

9am.-12 p.m.

9a.m.-11am.

9am.-12 p.m.

9am.-12 p.m.

9a.m.-12p.m.

LOCATION

St. John’s Episcopal Church
207 Albany Avenue
Kingston

Trudy Resnick Farber Building
50 Center Street
Ellenville

VFW Post 8645
101 Rte. 208
New Paltz

Town Hall

1 Town Hall Drive
Lake Katrine
Town of Ulster

Town Hall
284 Broadway
Port Ewen

Saugerties Senior Center
207 Market Street
Saugerties

Wallkill Fire Department
18 Park Avenue
Wallkill

Hurley Reformed Church
11 Main Street
Hurley

Woodstock Rescue Squad
Building

226 Tinker Street, Rte. 212
Woodstock

Ashokan Legion Hall
26-28 Mountain Road
Shokan






