## <u>ULSTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT</u> 2009 SEASONAL FLU & PNEUMONIA CLINICS SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	<b>LOCATION</b>
09/28/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	St. John's Episcopal Church 207 Albany Avenue Kingston
10/02/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Trudy Resnick Farber Building 50 Center Street Ellenville
10/05/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	VFW Post 8645 101 Rte. 208 New Paltz
10/07/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Town Hall 1 Town Hall Drive Lake Katrine Town of Ulster
10/09/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Town Hall 284 Broadway Port Ewen
10/15/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Saugerties Senior Center 207 Market Street Saugerties
10/16/09	9 a.m 11 a.m.	Wallkill Fire Department 18 Park Avenue Wallkill
10/19/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Hurley Reformed Church 11 Main Street Hurley
10/21/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Woodstock Rescue Squad Building 226 Tinker Street, Rte. 212 Woodstock
10/27/09	9 a.m 12 p.m.	Ashokan Legion Hall 26-28 Mountain Road Shokan